
Special Offer Rates

Summer Relaxation

3 night DBB DBB BB Total Offer Rates Saving £ Saving % discount per day Rate per day

STD 319.00£  319.00£  224.00£  862.00£      774.00£       88.00£             10.2% 29.33£     258.00£  

GH 349.00£  349.00£  254.00£  952.00£      855.00£       97.00£             10.2% 32.33£     285.00£  

BH2 449.00£  449.00£  354.00£  1,252.00£   1,125.00£    127.00£           10.1% 42.33£     375.00£  

BH1 499.00£  499.00£  404.00£  1,402.00£   1,257.00£    145.00£           10.3% 48.33£     419.00£  

BG2 399.00£  399.00£  304.00£  1,102.00£   990.00£       112.00£           10.2% 37.33£     330.00£  

BG1 469.00£  469.00£  374.00£  1,312.00£   1,175.00£    137.00£           10.4% 45.67£     391.67£  

DAN 549.00£  549.00£  454.00£  1,552.00£   1,392.00£    160.00£           10.3% 53.33£     464.00£  

ACH 569.00£  569.00£  474.00£  1,612.00£   1,443.00£    169.00£           10.5% 56.33£     481.00£  

ORC 519.00£  519.00£  424.00£  1,462.00£   1,311.00£    151.00£           10.3% 50.33£     437.00£  

Summer Explorer

5 night DBB DBB DBB BB BB Total Offer Rates Saving £ Saving % discount per day Rate per day

STD 319.00£  319.00£  319.00£  224.00£      224.00£  1,405.00£    1,230.00£        175.00£        12.5% 35.00£     246.00£  

GH 349.00£  349.00£  349.00£  254.00£      254.00£  1,555.00£    1,360.00£        195.00£        12.5% 39.00£     272.00£  

BH2 449.00£  449.00£  449.00£  354.00£      354.00£  2,055.00£    1,800.00£        255.00£        12.4% 51.00£     360.00£  

BH1 499.00£  499.00£  499.00£  404.00£      404.00£  2,305.00£    2,020.00£        285.00£        12.4% 57.00£     404.00£  

BG2 399.00£  399.00£  399.00£  304.00£      304.00£  1,805.00£    1,580.00£        225.00£        12.5% 45.00£     316.00£  

BG1 469.00£  469.00£  469.00£  374.00£      374.00£  2,155.00£    1,885.00£        270.00£        12.5% 54.00£     377.00£  

DAN 549.00£  549.00£  549.00£  454.00£      454.00£  2,555.00£    2,235.00£        320.00£        12.5% 64.00£     447.00£  

ACH 569.00£  569.00£  569.00£  474.00£      474.00£  2,655.00£    2,325.00£        330.00£        12.4% 66.00£     465.00£  

ORC 519.00£  519.00£  519.00£  424.00£      424.00£  2,405.00£    2,110.00£        295.00£        12.3% 59.00£     422.00£  

Summer Adventure

7 night DBB DBB DBB DBB DBB BB BB Total Offer Rates Saving £ Saving % discount per day Rate per day

STD 319.00£  319.00£  319.00£  319.00£      319.00£  224.00£       224.00£  2,043.00£        1,512.00£    531.00£         26.0% 75.86£     216.00£  

GH 349.00£  349.00£  349.00£  349.00£      349.00£  254.00£       254.00£  2,253.00£        1,666.00£    587.00£         26.1% 83.86£     238.00£  

BH2 449.00£  449.00£  449.00£  449.00£      449.00£  354.00£       354.00£  2,953.00£        2,184.00£    769.00£         26.0% 109.86£  312.00£  

BH1 499.00£  499.00£  499.00£  499.00£      499.00£  404.00£       404.00£  3,303.00£        2,436.00£    867.00£         26.2% 123.86£  348.00£  

BG2 399.00£  399.00£  399.00£  399.00£      399.00£  304.00£       304.00£  2,603.00£        1,925.00£    678.00£         26.0% 96.86£     275.00£  

BG1 469.00£  469.00£  469.00£  469.00£      469.00£  374.00£       374.00£  3,093.00£        2,296.00£    797.00£         25.8% 113.86£  328.00£  

DAN 549.00£  549.00£  549.00£  549.00£      549.00£  454.00£       454.00£  3,653.00£        2,702.00£    951.00£         26.0% 135.86£  386.00£  

ACH 569.00£  569.00£  569.00£  569.00£      569.00£  474.00£       474.00£  3,793.00£        2,800.00£    993.00£         26.2% 141.86£  400.00£  

ORC 519.00£  519.00£  519.00£  519.00£      519.00£  424.00£       424.00£  3,443.00£        2,541.00£    902.00£         26.2% 128.86£  363.00£  

Difference between 5 and 7 nights:

STD 282.00£           

GH 306.00£           

BH2 384.00£           

BH1 416.00£           

BG2 345.00£           

BG1 411.00£           

DAN 467.00£           

ACH 475.00£           

ORC 431.00£           


